ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5078
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MIRPUR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5078-E-1-1899
5078-E-1-1900
5078-E-6-1901
5078-E-6-1902
5078-E-7-1903

HUZAIFA JALAL

ASHER ALI

ABEERA ZAHID

AYEZAH ZAHID HASHMI
NOOR UL AIN

BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

SARDAR NASIR

NISAR HUSSAIN

ZAHID MAQSOOD

ZAHID IFKHTAR HASHMI
MUHAMMAD BABAR KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

1
6
6
7

60
60
90
90
90

57

36

39

38

62
TOTAL

95.00%

60.00%

43.33%

42.22%

68.89%
5
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