## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE:	5078
INSTITUTION NAME:	BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE
CITY:	MIRPUR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5078-E-1-1899	HUZAIFA JALAL	SARDAR NASIR	1	60	57	95.00%
5078-E-1-1900	ASHER ALI	NISAR HUSSAIN	1	60	36	60.00%
5078-E-6-1901	ABEERA ZAHID	ZAHID MAQSOOD	6	90	39	43.33%
5078-E-6-1902	AYEZAH ZAHID HASHMI	ZAHID IFKHTAR HASHMI	6	90	38	42.22%
5078-E-7-1903	NOOR UL AIN	MUHAMMAD BABAR KHAN	7	90	62	68.89%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.				TOTAL	5	

\* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.